
 

   
     

Industrial Virtual Job Fair    
Thursday, July 2, 2020 
   8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com 

 

                  ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 

- ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE 
- LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS 
- BE PREPARED TO NAVIGATE VIRTUALLY 
- STAY POSITIVE! 

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 
Rodbuster 
Surveyor 

Civil Carpenter 
Civil Foreman 

Heavy Equipment Operator 
Journeyman Insulator 

Scaffold Builder 

#14110308 
#14110414 
#14109552 
#14109535 
#14109562 
#14109261 
#14069346 

$29.00 HR 
$36.00 HR 
$29.00 HR 
$31.00 HR 
$32.00 HR 

$22.00 -$25.00 HR 
DOE 

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
9 

 

Blade Technician #14084003 DOE 
DOE 100 

 

Pipefitter 
Electrician 

#14072527 
#14091680 

DOE 
DOE 

50 
5 

 
Food Safety Sanitor #14099580 $12.00 HR 
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