

## **Industrial Virtual Job Fair**

Thursday, July 2, 2020 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com

Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings
Brown & Root  MOUSTRIAL MERCES LIE	Rodbuster Surveyor Civil Carpenter Civil Foreman Heavy Equipment Operator Journeyman Insulator Scaffold Builder	#14110308 #14110414 #14109552 #14109535 #14109562 #14109261 #14069346	\$29.00 HR \$36.00 HR \$29.00 HR \$31.00 HR \$32.00 HR \$22.00 -\$25.00 HR DOE	2 1 2 2 1 2 9
AEQLUS ENERGY GROUP	Blade Technician	#14084003	DOE DOE	100
Parado Parado	Pipefitter Electrician	#14072527 #14091680	DOE DOE	50 5
PSS NDUSTRIAL GROUP	Food Safety Sanitor	#14099580	\$12.00 HR	7

## **ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED!**

- ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE
- LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS
- BE PREPARED TO NAVIGATE VIRTUALLY
- STAY POSITIVE!

A proud partner of the American **Job** Center network









106s Start Here.





